
NUMBER CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL OFFICE PROGRAM BUREAU
EXAMPLE JOHN DOE John.Doe@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

1 Earl Bennett Earl.Bennett@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

2 Francine Dodson Francine.Dodson@bis.doc.gov OCFO Admin Office of Budget BIS

3 Susan Beresford susan.s.beresford@noaa.gov NMFS AFF NOAA

4 Ken Kukovich Kkukovich@eda.gov Budget & Finance Loans EDA

5 Andria Fisanich AFisanich@eda.gov Budget & Finance

Grants/Civil
Debt/Sequestered
Funds/Miscellaneous EDA

6 James Appel james.appel@noaa.gov NMFS SIP NOAA

7 Liliana Vega liliana.vega@noaa.gov NMFS SIP NOAA

8 Ana Correa ana.correa@fms.treas.gov FMS FEDDEBT TREASURY

9 Paige Perisich Paige.Perisich@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

10 Christine Eckels Christine.Eckels@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

11 Don Pease Don.pease@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

12 Sherri Mccann Sherri.Mccann@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

13 David Moyer David.Moyer@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

14 Tim Ward Timothy.Ward@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

15 Andrea Marcaurelle Andrea.Marcaurelle@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

16 Elaine Saiz Elaine.Saiz@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

17 Liz Ryan Liz.Ryan@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

18 Michael Sturtevant Michael.A.Sturtevant@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

19 Bob White RWhite@eda.gov Budget & Finance Loans EDA

20 Dan Friedlander Dan.Friedlander@noaa.gov NMFS Loans NOAA

21 Douglas Howard Douglas.Howard@noaa.gov NMFS APEX System Support NOAA Affliated

22 Scott Proctor Scott.Proctor@noaa.gov NMFS APEX System Support NOAA

23 Troie Zuniga troie.zuniga@noaa.gov NMFS IFQ - Fee coordinator NOAA
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